SCANING orScan Click
To view Pricing and
Additional Product Info.
PROJECT DATA
DIMENSIONS AND APPEARANCE
SUBMITTAL/TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Custom Sizes Available - Fast!
>> CLICK TO VIEW ADDITIONAL DETAILS AND PRICING <<
PO BOX 66738 #76520,
SAINT LOUIS, MO
63166-6738
USA
TELEPHONE:
1-888-457-1275
FAX:
1-888-626-2907
WEBSITE:
E-MAIL:
For a complete list of options visit
PROJECT NAME :
ARCHITECT :
DEALER :
CONTRACTOR :
LOCATION : SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS :
QTY H OPTIONSW
SUBMITTAL APPROVAL :
(signature or stamp)
DATE :
TAGGING INSTRUCTIONS :
ORDER GUIDE:
MODEL WIDTH LENGTHX
BFDNLA
SELN
24" X 24"
30" X 30"
30" X 36"
36" X 36"
42" X 42"
Additional sizes and options available, call for more information.
SKU: BFDNLA
150PSF Surface
Mount Floor Door
SPECIFICATIONS
DESCRIPTION
The Surface Mount Floor Door is
designed for retrofit applications with
internal flanges for easy mounting. This
door is an economical option for areas
where water or moisture intrusion is not
a concern.
FEATURES
• Light Pedestrian Load
• Security Closure
• Interior Angle Frame (Flange)
LOAD: 150psf
DOOR: Single Leaf
MATERIAL: Aluminum 3/16 inch, mill
finish.
COVER: Diamond tread plate.
FRAME: Interior angle (flange).
INSTALLATION: Surface mount,
mechanically fastened.
SPRING: Coil Type 17-7 Stainless
Steel, enclosed in Type 316 Stainless
Steel telescopic tubes.
HINGE: Heavy-duty Type 316
Stainless Steel.
HOLD OPEN ARM: Type 316 Stainless
Steel automatic hold open arm with
red vinyl grip handle, locks cover in
open position.
MINIMUM SIZE: 24 in. X 24 in.
MAXIMUM SIZE: 48 in. X 48 in
LATCH: Slam latch Type 316 Stainless
Steel with inside lever handle, includes
removable 5/16 inch steel square “L”
handle and threaded plug.
OPTIONS: Padlock Hasps, Locks,
Finishes, Gasket, Safety Grates, Safety
Nets, Safety Rails, Skirting.
WARRANTY: 5 year
FRAME:
Angle Frame
Cast-in